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UMALUSI (23-24) T0001 APPOINTMENT OF A PANEL OF FOUR SERVICE PROVIDERS FOR THE PROVISION OF DESIGN, LAYOUT, PRINTING AND BRANDING SERVICES FOR A 

PERIOD OF 36 MONTHS 

 
 
 
DATE   :   16 JANUARY 2024 
TIME    :  12H00 
VENUE :  UMALUSI (THUTO-MFUNDO BUILDING)  
 

NUMBER NAME AND SURNAME COMPANY NAME EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER 
1.  Aron Mudau  Framefun  aron@framefun.co.za  082 956 7289 

2.  D Mashego  Atlarela  dmashego@atlarelaconsulting.co.za 072 568 6259 

 
3.  

Bryony Terblanche  Kashan Advertising  advertising@kashan.co.za 083 456 3680 

4.  Matome Mojela  African Profican info@africompany.co.za 079 424 6566 

5.  Letjatji Mabitsela  Serame Group letjatji@seramegroup.co.za 079 472 1616 

6.  Khwezi Tshabalala Milk Brown  khwezi@milkbrowndesign.co.za  082 896 2939 

7.  Gareth McKinell  Black Moon gareth@blackmoon.africa  083 236 7864 

8.  Bongani Mdluli  Nodolo Enterprise  Bongani.pro@gmail.com 079 983 1804 

9.  Thato TS Entity  Thatoclement50@gmail.com  079 464 7864 

10.  Thabo Mokoena  SM Trading  Asandla.ndlebe2@gmail.com  069 418 2064 
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NUMBER NAME AND SURNAME COMPANY NAME EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER 
11.  Elfrieda Tyra  Epic Creative  elfrieda@epiccreative.co.za  083 977 1700 

12.  Robert Motlhako Nyalu Communications   011 493 6765 

13.  Amkela Ndandani Azania Trading & Supply y.ndandani@gmail.com  060 782 6708 

14.  Oscar Maboya Soma Event somaevent@yahoo.com  076 281 1078 

15.  Gift Lekota Plentitude Solutions Giftkamogelo03@gmail.com  082 511 2699 

16.  Makompo Dlako PT Signage  makompo@ptsignage.co.za 076 028 7639 

17.  Bongani Shabalala  Gatsheni Sizwe clivesizwe@gmail.com 073 051 5561 

18.  Ngobeni Hlamulo Spot The Print  sales@spotprint.co.za  079 615 1399 

19.  Zamani Thwela  Grey Scale  branding@greyscale.africa 073 529 0310 

20.  Boitumelo Shibisi  Ndabase Printing Solutions  boitumelo@ndabaseprinting.co.za  012 343 6291 
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NUMBER NAME AND SURNAME COMPANY NAME EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER 
21.  Elias Mothwa  Pure Brown  eliasmothwa@gmail.com  078 955 6476 

22.   Solanga & Mabhungane Consulting   

23.   Shereno Printers   

24.      

25.      

26.      

27.      

 


